
Subject: UPDATE == LA Fleet Week 2017 Partner Responsibility Directory Draft
7-25-17
From: "Baker, Arley" <ABaker@portla.org>
Date: 07/25/2017 07:34 PM
To: "Myers, Neil LCDR/O-4 ESG-3, N2 (neil.myers@navy.mil)"
<neil.myers@navy.mil>, "Holland, Julianne J LCDR COMTHIRDFLT, N00P"
<julianne.holland@navy.mil>, "Adams-Lopez, Theresa" <TAdams-
Lopez@portla.org>, "Jenny Sova (jsova@lafleetweek.org)"
<jsova@lafleetweek.org>, "Jonathan Williams (jwilliams@lafleetweek.org)"
<jwilliams@lafleetweek.org>, Jeff Gorell <jeff.gorell@lacity.org>, "Lorena Parker"
<lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, "Bautista, Jessica" <JBautista@portla.org>,
"Graychik, Mike" <MGraychik@portla.org>

Updated list of primary leads
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This electronic message transmission contains information from the Port of Los Angeles, which may be
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immediately by e-mail and delete the original message and any attachment without reading or saving in any
manner.
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